
WHAT’S HAPPENING AT THE MIDDLE TYGER LIBRARY IN JULY 2024

STORYTIME

TODDLER STORYTIME
Tuesdays at 10:30 a.m.

LIBBY

Libraries Closed
All branches of the Spartanburg County Public Libraries will be 
closed on July 4 for the Independence Day. 

July is National Grilling Month! 
Check out a book and start grilling. Just in time for the 4th of July.

New Look at Middle Tyger
Library staff have been cleaning up the shelves and 
making room for our growing collection of mystery 
titles. Adult Mystery is now on Shelves 16-17. Teen 
Mystery and Teen Graphic Novels are now on Shelf 
9.

Explore the Bookshelves
There’s so much to explore at the library. 

• Find a book that’s part of a series.

•	 Find	a	historical	fiction	book.

• Find a book whose author shares your initials.

• Find a book about science or technology.

Adults Play Board Games 
Adult Play Board Games is a monthly event at the Middle Tyger 
Library. We will have a variety of board games to choose from: 
Scrabble-Poker, Cribbage, Ticket to Ride, and more. You can stick 
with one or hop to another when you’re ready. Snacks and drinks 
will be available. Registration is required. Please call or stop by the 
service desk to sign up.

Friends of the Middle Tyger Library
The next meeting will be held on July 11 at 10:00 a.m. The Friends of 
the	Middle	Tyger	Library	is	a	nonprofit	group	that	advocates	for	the	
Middle Tyger Library. 
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JULY 2024
EVENTS AT MIDDLE TYGER LIBRARY

Adults Teens

Thursday, July 11
2:30pm
Riverside Readers Book 
Discussion: Something in 
the Water
6:00pm
Riverside Writers

Thursday, July 18
6:00pm
Adults Play Board Games

Tuesday, July 23
6:15pm
Kraft with Kim: Tie-Dye

Friday, July 26
4:30pm
The Book Tygers: Read 
Graphic Novels

Monday, July 1
4:00pm
Teens Make: Felt Plushies

Monday, July 8
4:00pm
Teens Play: Super Smash 
Bros. Tournament

Monday, July 15
4:00pm
Teen DIY: Manga

Monday, July 22
4:00pm
Teen Anime Society

Monday, July 29
4:00pm
Teen Pizza party Finale

Wednesday, July 3
10:30am
Computer Basics

Friday, July 5
10:30am
Libby, hoopla & More for 
Beginners

Saturday, July 6
10:30am
Microsoft Word: 
Intermediate Level

12:00pm
Microsoft Excel: 
Intermediate Level

2:00pm
Resume Building with 
Microsoft Word

Wednesday, July 3
10:30am
Crafting Seashell Turtles

Wednesday, July 10
11:00am & 4:00pm
Wildlife Geeks

Saturday, July 13
3:00pm
Family Movie Day: Migration

Thursday, July 18
2:30pm
Adventure Stories: Making 
Your Own Nature Journal

Wednesday, July 24
3:00pm
The Story Ship

Thursday, July 25
6:30pm
Campsite Storytime

Wednesday, July 31
2:00pm
The Amzing Race: Library 
Edition

Kids All Ages

Book Review by Callum Carr
A Woman is No Man by Etaf Rum

Rum’s debut is a generational story following the lives of Palestinian women 
living in New York City. A Woman is No Man delves deep into how the decades of 
trauma these women experienced, paired with the toxic masculinity found in their 
communities, has made their lives what they are today. Filled with compelling, 
multi-dimensional characters, terrifying twists and turns, and writing that will 
break your soul only to try and glue it back together with hope, Rum has joined an 
exclusive list of three authors who have made me throw a book. If you want a book 
that will make you feel, this is one of them.


